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2024 War Eagle Conference Championships - 10/17/2024

MMCRU Hosts

Marcus Golf Club (Marcus, Iowa)
Last Completed Event

nt 1 Girls 5k Run CC

Var

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

sity Results 5000 Run
Lang, Ava

Kurrle, Elsa

Ebel, Kamryn
Regier, Reese
Kerns, Payton
Pajazetovic, Alisa
Langholdt, Amber
Utesch, Isabella
Vande Weerd, Jessa
Harper, Ruby
Tesch, Paisley
Etter, Audrey
Davis, Lexi
Jarvis, Haylee
Tesch, Danielle
Erickson, Brooklyn
Hodgson, Isabell
McAlpine, Hayden
Lennon, Josilynne
Clark, Mikaela
Sypersma, Kayla
Driesen, Maya
Christoffel, Kenzley
Wallinga, Hailei
Kilts, Tricia

Le, Duyen

12

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ver Steeg, Sosie
Schrick, Anna
Sudbeck, Lilly
Trierweiler, Megan
Vogt, Morgan
Hoefling, Allison

11
10
09
10
12
11

V-Hinton Hig
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hinton Hig
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Akron-West
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Hinton Hig
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Hinton Hig
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hinton Hig
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Akron-West
V-Hinton Hig
V-Hinton Hig
V-Trinity Christian
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-South Obrien
V-South Obrien
V-Gehlen Catholic

George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL
Hinton High School
Hinton High School
Hinton High School
Hinton High School

Team Scores

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17

Var

sity Results 5000 Run
1 V-Hinton High School

Total Time: 2:02:54.
Average: 24:34.

2 V-George-Lr-Cl

Total Time: 2:04:55.
Average: 24:59.

3 V-Gehlen Catholic

Total Time: 2:15:55.
Average: 27:11.
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2024 War Eagle Conference Championships - 10/17/2024

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC

MMCRU Hosts

Marcus Golf Club (Marcus, Iowa)
Last Completed Event

Varsity Results 5000 Run

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Braun, Lucas
Meinerts, Landon
Davenport, Landen
Staab, Clint
Nebelsick, David
Bush, Aiden

Teal, Easton
Bower, Caleb
Weber, Bradan
Dekkers, Troy
Westra, Carter
Dodge, Damian
Galles, Conner
Boie, Noah

Cobb, Trayton
Briggs, Dexter
Carlin, James
Grotluschen, Ryan
Nelson, Cooper
Finster, Blaine
Frerichs, Tanner
Warnke, Corbin
Greve, Carter
Anderson, Cambell
Deleeuw, Kyle
Galles, Karsen
Schmit, Robert
Sitzmann, Tristan
Rohwer, Bensen
Martinez, Marlin
Uittenbogaard, Bryce
Guse, Wyatt
Braun, Jeff

Boon, Matthew
Mohning, Kinnick
Schwarz, Ethan
Greigg, Ian
Byerschmidt, Mathew
Leitru, Brett
Andringa, Amos
Brummel, Ty
Hamerlinck, Henry
Dolphin, Carter
Leitru, Alex
Sudbeck, Carson
Kennedy, Adam
Trobaugh, Dawson
Buenger, Caleb
Henrichs, Blake
Pepper, Max
Flinders, Asa
Weiler, Ty

09

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-South Obrien
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hinton Hig
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-West Sioux
V-Trinity Christian
V-Hartley-Me
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Akron-West
V-South Obrien
V-Akron-West
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hinton Hig
V-Hartley-Me
V-Akron-West
V-South Obrien
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Akron-West
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-South Obrien
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Trinity Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Trinity Christian
V-Remsen St Mary
V-South Obrien
V-Hinton Hig
V-Akron-West
V-Hinton Hig
V-Trinity Christian
V-Trinity Christian
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Hartley-Me
V-Hinton Hig
V-Hinton Hig
V-Hinton Hig
V-Akron-West
V-South Obrien
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-South Obrien
V-Gehlen Catholic
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Hansen, Anthony
Hui, Lincoln
Hansen, Owen
Zimmer, Karter
Bailey, Bode
Pierce, Jacob
Bruget, Jeremiah
Mulder, Nikolas
Harms, Oliver
Skoglund, Jacob
Nebelsick, Levi
Gonzalez, Moises
Miller, Sam
Boie, Jordan
Dolphin, Hayden
Nguyen, Hao

11 West Sioux-Hawarden
10 Gehlen Catholic

09 West Sioux-Hawarden
9 Hartley-Melv

12 South Obrien

11 Akron-Westfield HS
11 Akron-Westfield HS
10 George-LR-CL

12 George-LR-CL

09 Harris-Lake Park

10 George-LR-CL

12 Hartley-Melv

12 Akron-Westfield HS
09 Akron-Westfield HS
09 Hartley-Melv

11 Gehlen Catholic

Team Scores

Boys 5K Varsity-JV.htm
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33
50
96
01
29
35
62
72
06
77
28
80
72
67

.76
.73

Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 V-Hartley-Melvin-Sandborn
Total Time: 1:

Average:
2 V-Mmc-Ru HS

Total Time: 1:

Average:
3 V-George-Lr-Cl

Total Time: 1:

Average:

4 V-South Obrien
Total Time: 1:41:36.
20:19.

Average:

37:55.
19:35.

38:49.
19:45.

39:23.
19:52.

5 V-Akron-Westfield HS

Total Time: 1:42:31.
20:30.

Average:

6 V-Hinton High School

Total Time: 1:46:17.
21:15.

Average:

7 V-Trinity Christian

Total Time: 1:47:02.
21:24.

Average:

8 V-Gehlen Catholic

Total Time: 1:51:50.
22:22.

Average:

73
15

38
88

85
77

34
27

93
39

67
54

06
42

94
19

57 6 7 11

74 1 4 12

82 2 5 22

100 3 14 21

107 13 15 20

140 8 18 35

150 10 30 33

152 9 26 27
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2024 War Eagle Conference Championships - 10/17/2024

MMCRU Hosts
Marcus Golf Club (Marcus, Iowa)

Event 7 Girls 2 Mile Run CC Junior High

Finals

Results 2 Mile Run

1 Klaassen, Willa o7
2 Riediger, Stella 08
3 Schroeder, Dylan 08
4 Boie, Saelah o7
5 Geha, Violet 08
6 Juhl, Sophie o7
7 Helkenn, Mia o7
8 McMahon, Josie 08
9 Poppinga, Gracia 08
10 Ahlers, Amy o7
11 Mohning, 3Juliann 08
12 Matgen, Lily o7
13 Bickford, Paige o7
14 Homan, Jenna o7
15 Loutsch, Charlotte o7
16 Bakker, Breely o7

17 Hansen, Isabelle 07
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George-LR-CL

Hinton High School
Remsen St Mary
Akron-Westfield HS
Gehlen Catholic
Mmc-Ru HS
George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL

Gehlen Catholic
Remsen St Mary
Remsen St Mary
Gehlen Catholic
Remsen St Mary
Gehlen Catholic
West Sioux-Hawarden
West Sioux-Hawarden

Girls MS 2mile.htm

Points
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2024 War Eagle Conference Championships - 10/17/2024

MMCRU Hosts

Marcus Golf Club (Marcus, Iowa)

Event 6 Boys 2 Mile Run CC Junior High

Results 2 Mile Run

Anderson, Tristen
Hausmann, Evan
Rodger, Chase
Kilts, Morgan
Duin, Levi
Pulscher, Alec
Nilles, Benton
Lupkes, Beau
Sternke, Obadiah
Wilson, Orren
Schram, Teygan
Mayo, Wyatt
McMahon, Micah
Hinrichs, Hudson
Kellen, Jack
Hamlin, Nikolas
Schreier, Keegan

George-LR-CL
Gehlen Catholic
South Obrien

South Obrien
George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL
Gehlen Catholic
George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL

South Obrien
Akron-Westfield HS
George-LR-CL

West Sioux-Hawarden
George-LR-CL
Gehlen Catholic
George-LR-CL
Remsen St Mary

Team Scores

N

SIS

Junior Varsity Results 2Mile Mile Run
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1 George-LR-CL

Total Time: 1:
Average:

06:02.82
13:12.57

15 1 2 3
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